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

IN 1 KYINGTON HO SI E Broadway and
Union ca rs, $7 . . per week. East 5897

SMALL child to ca re fa r ; girl preferred,
Phone Automat ic 015-1-

Furnished Apartments.
LUXOR APTS.

13TU AND CLAY.
apartment; strictly modem.

THE CHELTENHAM 2 and apart-merit-

all out-si- d rooms, nicely f
llUh and Northrun. Bd wy. 3058.

HANTHOK N A PA K T S I ENTS.
Nic-l- fur. modern apt., 2 beds.

pnHii! iifiienny. .11 i.hi St.
FOR R KNT 4 - room furnished apartment.

modern, Whit wood court, near St. Johnsierry; acinus oniy. rnone Col
ALTAMONT APTS.

304 College, cool, cosy, modernnpts. R i'h sona b e rent.
NOB H I LL DISTRICT.

Nicely furnished apartment,Including piano. Main firs. so or 5120.
tTl LES apt., under new management, 2

and apts., private baths, phone
f ree reason a b lepri re. M a i n 4 S4 7.

CH ETOPA A PTS Three-roo- apartment
in A- -l condition; .tut painted and tint-
ed; best location incity. Broadway 4:ioti

apt., very cheerful,
summer rates. 372 Broadway.

Phone Main 3 4 S3.

BERKELEY A PTS , 3'.t Trinity place: nice
3 and apis. $15 up. Phone Walk- -
lnn d UUancei a r. 1 '.50. apt. 6.

furnished apt. with 2 bedrooms ;

, steam heat, privat e bat h. phone bod
East 0t h N ort h. Woodlaw n 4 17 1.

2 1' MB HO COURT. 20th and Washington
h ntl a room rurnisnea u pertinents :

strictly modern : t ransi-n- permanent.
LKO.NCE APTS.

FurniRhed apt. Marshall 250
1 S)1 N'' r th 22d s tJ

T VY O F 1' HMSU E f) hou keeping rooms.
c- -- "1011111, mo t iiiiuren. Ankeny
Court, t35 E. Ankeny st.

3 AND furnished nd unfurnished,strictly modern elevator; reasonable. 228
N. 2Pth. Call Hilwy. 2U' 1.

LEAVING the city, wish to rent a
cosy apt., completely furnished ; must

vf u st r ' rn 3 Ht'nton.l
KICK apartment withprivate bal- -

cony. I'arKiiursi Apartments. 200 JST.

2Mth st. Broadway t 7it.

CLI'.A.N. rumpU'loly I urnishedapartment. os0 Lombard. I'hono Sell
til 7

GHAY GABLE APTS.. 2M) I0ih st., closein; furnished apartments, lotsvt closet room, rent reasonable.
11 A LSE Y A PTS.. 2 and 3 rooms $;.0 andevery modern convenience. 3uo Wii-'.:.i-

a e.
A U DMA V TEUIIACE, :j:5 J2TH. '

l.ar(;e. liaht trout apartments.
la drr ing mm, silv and linen.

MODERN, lis lit i apartments,
va(e balcony, bath, fine vK-W-,

Hanover a part nit-- is, Marhaii 2U0.
CLE newly furnished. 3 rooms, reason

able. I .k. Hum E. Ankeny car. Ta
bor 4M.

TH K Furnished apts.. freephone, steam heat, hot water. 22d andWash M a : n 7 i t.
CLa VO apts, tl".2 Glisan; $35

hi 3S. Bdwy. 2!3 4.

apart nu nt, t urnished and steamrent, all out side rooms. ttt;r E. Main.
2 Fl'KNISHED room.-;- . ric lights, freewater, nii-- yard. 2.V2 M uiroe s:
A furnished apt. to sublet lormo nth ot An Kut. Ca U M a ; n . fi .V

2 AN D ai i a., ur.st floor; al.--o
gingie n. k . i o uw. u tin. c o r. CIay .

THE LUl.Li'.'.r. mrr.lshed 4

rins., walk, ui: tano Mar. ao.'.--. 432 3d.
15 1" EN A V 1ST A 434 llarr. son. First-cla- s

2 a n a p ;

L LB It IDG E Al'T.. 274 N. 21st st., 2 and
3 roo 1 lurnl s hed a pts. B roa d w a y j30.

MOltlX N A PT S. . I u rnTshed"" apt
ti'.iT Washington St. Main los.

NEW YORK apartmenis. furmsaed. cor.; t h and Belmont- East 233
VNION AVE. and Kiaingworth; iurn. apt.

121. b0: all complete; concrete buildings.
TOURNKY BLDG , 2d and Taylor. 1 and

2- - room apts. Dwly renovated. $22.50 uj.
GARFIELD 3 rooms, sleeping porch7rea- -

konable. 361 Palling. b:k. w. Unioq.
JULIANA APT 3., 45 Trinity place. 2

furnished apts. Ma.rshall &3.

SAN MARCO, E. STH AND COUCH
3 - RM MOD. APTS. E. 231 2.

STORAGE FREE.
Moving for leas Phoe hriwv. 2445.

KOSKLYN APTS.. 110 N. 21st sL, 2 rrrlsT,
bath, dressing rooni.disa.ppea ring bed,

turnished apartment, modern!
OH3 E. M orrlson. East 413.

MCKLY furnished apt., f ire piace.
C o fc in. East 3375.

A HoO.viS for bachelors, rooms taken care
of; 711 Kearney. aiain j.n.i.

f urnibht d apt., corner. 304 6th
st.. Harrison tjourt. jimn 014a.

DKMRABLE apt., cool and clean;
plenty 01 mumuon, iu.artn.au loOj,

FOR RENT.
Furnished Apartment.
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